
BIHAR STATE POWER TRANSMISSION CO. LTD., PATNA
(Regd. Office - Vidyut Bhawan, Bailey Road, Patna)

(Contact 0- 0612-2504655, M '0-7763817701. Fax '0- ()612-2:;O~655. EmaillO - Cc trans6b-l (/ glllail CQIl1)
rrr VAT o-101l257007,TINCSTNo-100111-t6136,Cl -U-t0102BR2012SGCOI8889)

(Department of P&P of BSPTCL)
1st Time extension Tender Notice (NIT) NO. 38 IPRlBSPTCLl2017 CPR No.: 70S3)

Due date for opening of online tenders for NIT No-. 38/PRJBSPTCLl2017- Procurement of Thermo vision camera -4 sets
(320x240 Pixels) & 2 Sets (640x480 Pixels)

-,
Receipt of Tender up to 15.00 Hrs. on 04.01.2018 I
Date of opening of Part I after 16.00 Hrs. on 05.01.2018
Eligibility Criteria Tender documents, etc are available in downloadable from at lIebslteS http/I""" ~rroc hil"lr gOl In Do" nl"","''' lend,'r ill>, lII''''IlI, 11' :;-1
be accompanied with Demand Draft in favor of "Accounts officer. BSPTCL .payable at Patna towards the cost or BOC) faihng \\ 11Ichthe tender ,h,,:1 ",' I
summarily rejected. (Original Demand Draft to be submitted to Chief Engineer. Projects I. BSPTCL. Vidyut Bhawan 1'<1111<1)on or before 1.'i·11I1
Hrs 011 04.01.2018.

Chiet' Enoinel'r (I'n~ __
I. "Bid Processing Fee is mandatory to be paid through online mode l.e. Internet Payment Gateway (Credit/Debit Card). Xet Ban king. '\ EI:-r/RTGS".
2. "Bid along with necessary online payments must be submitted through e-payment portal www.eprcc.blhur.gov.In before the dare & rime vpeetflcr! ill thv "\ ll . IIH"

department doesn't rake responsibility for the delayl Non submission of Tenderl Non Reconciliation of online Paymen t (·IIUM·ddue 10 "\uIHI\:lIl:ihilir~ III' IUlI"r1l1"l

C ti N h k T m I H I'd II "

I
For complains regarding corruption vigilance help line No. 9431821485, 061~~2504969 ,
~ ~ ~ ~ crw:rr ~ 3f.I.r4T bseb bills.org cii ~ ~ '4' \iIlIT <lR mm ~ I

e-tenderlng mtrcdueed in DSYfCL for tenders above Rs. 25 lacs. For registration logon to ,\\,w.eproc.biha'r.gov.in an
eProcuremelllllelp Desk Firsl Floor, 1\1/22,Dank Of India Building. Road No-25. Sri Krishlla Nagar, Pallla-800001 ae

I 0612-2523006. 1\1ob:9939035696 . " "

'fctcrrcJ c);-fa1lSq IC'.\Ciic);-f<;tcr ~ 3fC'.\TM 'fiT <>rra-T 3C5T<l' q {fq { {1 fl<A f8 B a-~ I~ Cf1 ~ "C,;fTC(1 CFt w=n:r
vcr ~ cfi'r ~ 'fit'

Sd/-
(Arvind Kumar)

Chief Engineer (Project I)

'-55?- .2.~ -/2--1 r
Memo No .•.•.•.•.•.••.•.•.•.•••.••.•.••. .! Patna dated .1

Copy forwarded to DBA (IT), BSPTCL, Patna for uploading the above tender notice on the V\ cbsiies.

~~YI!f

(Arvind Kumar)
Chief Engineer (Project I)

~


